33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
PENNSYLVANIA RAILROAD E-6 CLASS 4-4-2
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
The E-6 class were the last 4-4-2 “Atlantic” type locomo-
tives built by the Pennsylvania Railroad.  A total of 83 were
constructed between 1910 and 1914.  These modern design

PENNSYLVANIA RAILROAD E-6 CLASS 4-4-2
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AL97-431 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #1794, Green Lined, Alcohol Fired
AL97-432 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #460, Black, Alcohol Fired
AL97-433 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #460, Green, Alcohol Fired
AL97-435 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #1794, Green Lined, Butane Ceramic Fired
AL97-436 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #460, Black, Butane Ceramic Fired
AL97-437 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #460, Green, Butane Ceramic Fired
AL98-431 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #1794, Green Lined, Electric
AL98-432 Pennsylvania E-6 Class 4-4-2 #460, Black, Electric
ENGINEERING SAMPLE